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Case
Number

PB-2020-
00074

CF-2020-
00353

ML-2020-

00099

SC-2020-
00491

CV-2020-
00044

CV-2020-
00044

SC-2020-
00491
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Filed
On

07/21/2
020

07/21/2 GREEN,
020 TIMOTHY Defendant

Party

FATH, J.C. Plaintiff

07/21/2 HURST, DREW

020 WAYNE Person 1

07/21/2 JONES, MADISON

020 ALVA Plaintiff

07/21/2 KAY COUNTY

020 ASSESSOR Defendant
8;821/2 KEEN, SUSAN Defendant

07/21/2 LANDERS,
020 LEANN Defendant

07/21/2 MILLER, JAIMEE
020 KAE Person 2

07/21/2 NEWLIN, APRIL
020 LYNN Defendant

07/21/2 NEWLIN, DEVIN
020 DEAN Plaintiff

07/21/2 REYNOLDS, JOSEPH
020 MICHAEL Defendant

07/21/2 THUNDER RANCH WIND
020 PROJECT LLC Plaintiff

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GREEN, TIMOTHY

HURST, DREW WAYNE
and MILLER, JAIMEE
KAE

JONES, MADISON ALVA
vs. LANDERS, LEANN

THUNDER RANCH
WIND PROJECT LLC vs.
KEEN, SUSAN

THUNDER RANCH
WIND PROJECT LLC vs.
KEEN, SUSAN

JONES, MADISON ALVA
vs. LANDERS, LEANN

HURST, DREW WAYNE
and MILLER, JAIMEE
KAE

NEWLIN, DEVIN DEAN
vs. NEWLIN, APRIL
LYNN

NEWLIN, DEVIN DEAN
vs. NEWLIN, APRIL
LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. REYNOLDS, JOSEPH
MICHAEL SR

THUNDER RANCH
WIND PROJECT LLC vs.
KEEN, SUSAN

Offense or Cause

ADMINISTRATION OF
ESTATE

ASSAULT & BATTERY
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON
(FEL)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MONEY JUDGMENT

AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL

AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL

MONEY JUDGMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL
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