Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00074	07/21/2 020	FATH, J.C. Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00353	07/21/2 020	GREEN, TIMOTHY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GREEN, TIMOTHY	ASSAULT & BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00099	07/21/2 020	HURST, DREW WAYNE Person 1	HURST, DREW WAYNE and MILLER, JAIMEE KAE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00491	07/21/2 020	JONES, MADISON ALVA Plaintiff	JONES, MADISON ALVA vs. LANDERS, LEANN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00044	07/21/2 020	KAY COUNTY ASSESSOR Defendant	THUNDER RANCH WIND PROJECT LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN	AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00044	07/21/2 020	KEEN, SUSAN Defendant	THUNDER RANCH WIND PROJECT LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN	AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00491	07/21/2 020	LANDERS, LEANN Defendant	JONES, MADISON ALVA vs. LANDERS, LEANN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00099	07/21/2 020	MILLER, JAIMEE KAE Person 2	HURST, DREW WAYNE and MILLER, JAIMEE KAE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00093	07/21/2 020	NEWLIN, APRIL LYNN Defendant	NEWLIN, DEVIN DEAN vs. NEWLIN, APRIL LYNN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00093	07/21/2 020	NEWLIN, DEVIN DEAN Plaintiff	NEWLIN, DEVIN DEAN vs. NEWLIN, APRIL LYNN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00352	07/21/2 020	REYNOLDS, JOSEPH MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REYNOLDS, JOSEPH MICHAEL SR	KIDNAPPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00044	07/21/2 020	THUNDER RANCH WIND PROJECT LLC Plaintiff	THUNDER RANCH WIND PROJECT LLC vs. KEEN, SUSAN	AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL